2016 Signal Mountain High School Golf Schedule

Month | Date | Day Opponent Location Time Boys/Girls
1. | July 27 Wednesday | CAK SMGCC TBD Girls
2. | July 28 Thursday CCS/Boyd Brown Acres 12:00 B/G
3. | August | 9 Tuesday Boyd Buchanan SMGCC 3:30 B/G
4. | August | 11 Thursday East Hamilton Windstone 3:30 B/G
5. | August | 15 Thursday Baylor Preview Black Creek TBD B/G
6. | August | 16 Tuesday Baylor Preview Black Creek TBD B/G
7. | August | 18 Thursday Boyd-Buchanan Brainerd 3:30 B/G
8. | August | 23 Tuesday CCS/Notre Dame | SMGCC 3:30 B/G
9. | August | 30 Tuesday OPEN SMGCC
10.| August | 31 Wednesday | Willowbrook Willobrook TBD B/G
Invitational
11.| Sept 1 Thursday McCallie/GPS TBD TBD B/G
12.| Sept 6 Tuesday OPEN SMGCC
13.| Sept 7 Wednesday | City Prep Bear Trace TBD B/G
14.| Sept 8 Thursday OPEN
15.| Sept 13 Tuesday McCallie/GPS TBD 3:30 B/G
16.| Sept 15 Thursday District Fall Creek Falls TBD B/G
Tournament
17.| Sept 22 Thursday Region Fall Creek Falls
Tournament
18.| Oct 3 Monday State Practice Willowbrook
Round
19.| Oct 4 Tuesday State Day 1 Willowbrook
20.| Oct 5 Wednesday | State Day 2 Willowbrook




